
VERNON C. NEAL SPORTSPLEX                  
 

U14 Boys Winter 2024 Schedule 
 

1. USC Panthers     5. Canon Mac (Brown)  9. TJ Jaguars                 14. Canon Mac (Miller) 

  2. Brownsville         6. PT Crew       10. Chartiers Houston  15. Bentworth 

 3. PT (Quinn)         7. South Fayette       11. Team Sunjea-Cumba 16. WCFC 

 4. Dream Team      8. Highlander SC   12. Kicken Chickens  17. BVA Leps 

Week 1   Week 2   Week 3   Week 4 

Fri. Jan. 5   Fri. Jan. 12   Fri. Jan. 19   Fri. Jan. 26 

7:55 PM     2 x 4   7:50 PM      1 x 4  7:55 PM    2 x 10  6:20 PM     8 x 2 

    8:40 PM    10 x 15  8:45 PM    4 x 15  7:05 PM     4 x 14 

Sat. Jan. 6           7:55 PM     7 x 12 

11:10 AM   7 x 8      Sat. Jan. 20   Sat. Jan. 27 

Sun. Jan. 7       9:25 AM  12 x 16  3:40 PM     9 x 15 

8:00 AM   14 x 12          4:30 PM     9 x 10 

8:45 AM     3 x 15  Sun. Jan. 14  Sun. Jan. 21       

11:55 AM 17 x 16  8:45 AM   12 x 17  9:35 AM   8 x 6  Sun. Jan. 28  

3:55 PM    10 x 11  2:20 PM    16 x 3  10:20 AM 9 x 1  10:20 AM  1 x 3 

4:40 PM      5 x 9  3:05 PM    11 x 14  3:55 PM  11 x 7  4:40 PM   17 x 6   

6:15 PM      1 x 6  5:30 PM      5 x 7  5:30 PM    5 x 3   
* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *  

Week 5   Week 6   Week 7   Week 8 

Fri. Feb. 2   Fri. Feb. 9   Fri. Feb. 16   Fri. Feb. 23  

7:05 PM    15 x 2  7:05 PM  4 x 8  7:55 PM  14 x 2  7:05 PM    4 x 10 

        8:40 PM    1 x 15  7:55 PM    8 x 15 

Sat. Feb. 3           Sat. Feb. 24 

9:25 AM     8 x 16  Sun. Feb. 11  Sun. Feb. 18             8:35 AM    9 x 3 

Sun. Feb. 4   7:20 AM  10 x 12   9:45 AM      6 x 16  9:25 AM    9 x 7 

10:30 AM    6 x 14  8:10 AM  17 x 14   4:05 PM     11 x 12   

4:05 PM      5 x 11  8:55 AM     7 x 3  4:55 PM       5 x 17     
* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 

Week 9   Week 10   Week 11   Week 12 

Fri. March 1      Fri. March 15  Fri. March 22 

7:05 PM    2 x 12      7:55 PM   3 x 2   7:55 PM    1 x 4 

        8:40 PM   4 x 15  Sat. March 23 

    Sat. March 9      3:55 PM  16 x 17 

    7:10 AM  10 x 16      Sun. March 24 

    4:40 PM   14 x 3  Sun. March 17  7:10 AM  10 x 8 

Sun. March 3  5:30 PM    4 x 12   8:00 AM  10 x 17  8:00 AM    6 x 14 

7:20 AM     1 x 14  Sun. March 10  8:45 AM    9 x 16  8:45 AM    6 x 12 

10:30 AM  17 x 8  8:20 AM    7 x 1  9:35 AM    9 x 1  1:30 PM    11 x 15 

4:55 PM    16 x 11  9:05 AM  15 x 17  11:55 AM  7 x 6  2:20 PM    11 x 3 

5:45 PM     5 x 6  5:00 PM     2 x 11  6:15 PM     5 x 8  3:55 PM    7 x 5 

            4:40 PM    2 x 5 
* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 



**Home team listed first    No outside food permitted 


